
 2025-2026 
Olive Grove Elementary 

Site Coordinator: Wendy Plautz     Mentor:     Buster Buddies Coordinator: 
School Principal: Corrinne Clay    School Phone:  (916) 727-7400 

 
Teacher Day Time Volunteer Phone # Email 

Teacher: Newman Mon. 8:30    
Room:  Tues. 8:30    
Grade: Kindergarten Wed. 8:30    
Email: jnewman@dcjesd.us Thurs. 8:30    
 Fri.     
      
Teacher: Urbanik Mon. 8:30    
Room Tues. 8:30    
Grade: Kindergarten Wed. 8:30    
Email: rurbanik@dcjesd.us Thurs. 8:30    
 Fri.     
      
Teacher: Poole Mon. 8:30    
Room:  Tues. 8:30    
Grade: Kindergarten Wed. 8:30    
Email: wpoole@dcjesd.us Thurs. 8:30    
 Fri.     
      
Teacher: Cook Mon. 8:30    
Room:  Tues. 8:30    
Grade: 1st Wed. 8:30    
Email: scook@dcjesd.us Thurs. 8:30    
 Fri.     
      
Teacher: Martin Mon. 8:30    
Room:  Tues. 8:30    
Grade: 1st Wed. 8:30    
Email: amartin@dcjesd.us Thurs. 8:30    
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 Fri.     
Teacher Day Time Volunteer Phone # Email 

Teacher: Shumaker Mon. 8:30    
Room:  Tues. 8:30    
Grade: 1st Wed. 8:30    
Email: sshumaker@dcjesd.us Thurs 8:30    
 Fri.     
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